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CABIN

TEA ROOM & RESTAURANT

Takeaway Menu

Opening Times:
Weekdays: 9.00am to 4.30pm
Saturday: 9.00am to 4.30pm
Sunday: 9.30am to 4.30pm

Opening times may vary during Pick Your
Own season and for Special Events

Manor Farm, Hints, Tamworth, Staffs B78 3DF
Telephone 01543 483680

Follow us on Facebook @thestrawberrycabin
www.strawberrycabin.co.uk
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All served on a choice of Gayton's White or Granary bread

Chargrilled Steak, Caramelised Onions and
with caramelised onions and mushrooms

Fish Finger and Watercress
with homemade tartare sauce

Homebaked Ham and Mature Cheddar Toastie
Sausage and Egg

Bacon and Egg

Cup of Soup of the Day

CHILLED SANDWICHES/SALADS

All served on a choice of Gayton's White or Granary bread

Prawn and Lemon Mayonnaise
with watercress

Homebaked Ham and Vine Tomato
with Piccalilli

Goats Cheese, Beetroot and Rocket (v)
Chicken Salad and Mayonnaise

Sandwiches can be prepared with Gluten Free bread - please ask
when ordering.

JACKET POTATOES
With Chicken and Bacon in BBQ Sauce and
Cheddar Melt (cF)
With Heinz Baked Beans and Mature
Cheddar Melt (cF) (v)
With Prawns, Lemon Mayonnaise and
Watercress (GF)
With Butternut Squash and Bean Chilli and
Soured Cream (GF) (V)
With Tuna, Mayonnaise and Red Onion (GF)

HOT DRINKS
Americano £1.75 Syrup Shot
Latte £210 Hot Chocolate
Flat White £2.35 Luxury Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino £210 Pot of Tea for One
Mocha £2.35 Earl Grey Tea

Espresso - single £1.35 Flavoured Teas
Espresso - double £1.55

COLD DRINKS

Frobishers Orange, Apple or Mango
Bottlegreen Elderflower Presse
Bottlegreen Pomegranite & Elderflower
Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fentimans Ginger Beer

Chilled Cans

Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling)
Simply Fruity

Glass of Milk

£6.95
£6.95

£ 495
£ 395
£ 395
£ 395

£4.95
£ 495

£ 495
£ 495

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

£5.75
£5.75

£0.45
£2.20
£2.60
£160
£1.75
£1.75

£210
£2.05
£2.05
£2.10
£210
£210
£1.40
£1.20
£0.95
£0.95

Manor Farm Cakes - choose from our delicious selection
of homemade cakes on the cake stands. All individually priced.



