

STRAWBERRY CABIN

TEA ROOM & RESTAURANT

Takeaway Menu



Opening Times: Weekdays: 9.00am to 4.30pm Saturday: 9.00am to 4.30pm Sunday: 9.30am to 4.30pm

Opening times may vary during Pick Your Own season and for Special Events

Manor Farm, Hints, Tamworth, Staffs B78 3DF Telephone 01543 483680

Follow us on Facebook @thestrawberrycabin www.strawberrycabin.co.uk



HOT SANDWICHES

HOI SANDWICHES	
All served on a choice of Gayton's White or Granary bread	
Chargrilled Steak, Caramelised Onions and with caramelised onions and mushrooms	£ 6.95
Fish Finger and Watercress	£ 6.95
with homemade tartare sauce	_ 0.00
Homebaked Ham and Mature Cheddar Toastie	£ 4.95
Sausage and Egg	£ 3.95
Bacon and Egg	£ 3.95
Cup of Soup of the Day	£ 3.95

CHILLED SANDWICHES/SALADS

All served on a choice of Gayton's White or Granary bread	
Prawn and Lemon Mayonnaise	£ 4.95
with watercress	
Homebaked Ham and Vine Tomato with Piccalilli	£ 4.95
Goats Cheese, Beetroot and Rocket (v) Chicken Salad and Mayonnaise	£ 4.95 £ 4.95

Sandwiches can be prepared with Gluten Free bread – please ask when ordering.

JACKET POTATOES

With Chicken and Bacon in BBQ Sauce and	
Cheddar Melt (GF)	£ 5.75
With Heinz Baked Beans and Mature	
Cheddar Melt (GF) (V)	£ 5.75
With Prawns, Lemon Mayonnaise and	
Watercress (GF)	£ 5.75
With Butternut Squash and Bean Chilli and	
Soured Cream (GF) (V)	£ 5.75
With Tuna, Mayonnaise and Red Onion (GF)	£ 5.75

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£1.75	Syrup Shot	£ 0.45
Latte	£2.10	Hot Chocolate	£ 2.20
Flat White	£2.35	Luxury Hot Chocolate	£2.60
Cappuccino	£2.10	Pot of Tea for One	£ 1.60
Mocha	£2.35	Earl Grey Tea	£ 1.75
Espresso - single	£1.35	Flavoured Teas	£ 1.75
Espresso - double	£1.55		

COLD DRINKS

Frobishers Orange, Apple or Mango	£ 2.10
Bottlegreen Elderflower Presse	£2.05
Bottlegreen Pomegranite & Elderflower	£ 2.05
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£ 2.10
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	£ 2.10
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£ 2.10
Chilled Cans	£ 1.40
Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling)	£ 1.20
Simply Fruity	£0.95
Glass of Milk	£0.95

Manor Farm Cakes - choose from our delicious selection of homemade cakes on the cake stands. All individually priced.